FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
BROKEN ARROW

112 College Age Ministry
& Laryn Moore
918-857-8301
laryn.moore@firstchchurchba.org

Sundays:
9:45am Modern Worship
11:15 Lunch and Small Group

Summer Fun:

June 13, Float Trip, 8:30am, $30
July 21, Pool Party, 6:00-8:00pm

Monthly:
7:00pm Game Night

CHRIST CHURCH ON HARVARD
TULSA

\Voung Adults of Christ

-, Ethan Watt
918-439-6836

ewatt@christchurchonharvard.org

Sundays:

9:30am Small Group
11:00am Modern Worship

Mondays:
7:00pm - 9:00pm Meet
in Host Homes

NEW COVENANT
EDMOND

New Cov Young Adults

Stacy Junk
= 405-834-7990
P

junk.stacy@gmail.com

Sundays:
9:45am Small Group
11:00am Modern Worship

ST. LUKE'S METHODIST CHURCH
oKC AND EDMOND

Willow Ministries
&Schuyler Henderson
580-504-3290

shenderson@stlukesokc.org

June:

June 2, Lunch Bunch, 12:30pm
June 14, Arcadia Lake, 6:00pm

July:
July 7, Lunch Bunch, 12:30pm
July 18, Game Night, 7:00pm

August:
Aug. 4, Lunch Bunch, 12:30pm
Aug. 21, Wed. Bible Study Begins

ST. MARK'S
BETHANY

St. Mark’s Young Adults
Bequer Gomez

t bequer@stmarksbethany.com

405-423-3644

Sundays:
9:30am Young Adult & Younger Adults
Sunday School

10:55am Contemporary Worship

ST. ANDREW'S
COMMUNITY CHURCH OKC

College Age Ministry
\ Paige Lehrmann
“—_— 214-842-1026

> plehrmann@saokc.org

Summer Small Group:
Sundays, 7:00pm, begin June 9
C.S. Lewis’ Screwtape Letters

VERDIGRIS UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH

Verdigris Young Adults
Hannah Thompson
918-345-7590
Small Group:

Tuesdays, 8pm, in Tulsa
Camping Trip:
July 12-14



COLLEGE AGE
RETREATS!

REVIVE
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Retreat!

is coming in August 2024!

A : Location:

ug. q

9 Christ

at 7pm Cost:
—_— Church on ost:
Aug. 3 Harvard $45
at3pm

Check-in: <@&

Thursday, Aug. 1, 7:00pm
Send Off:
Saturday, Aug. 3, 3:00pm
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COLLEGE AGE RETREAT

January 9-11, 2024
Camp Egan
Tahlequah

Check-In:
Thursday, Jan. 9, 1:00pm

Send Off:
Saturday, January 11, 3:00pm
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